Innovation at its core
Thoracoabdominal aortic aneurysms (TAAA) are still a major challenge for
vascular physicians to deal with. Since the first customised branched endograft
that was implanted in 2001, the technology has been evolving to treat patients
with varied anatomies and complex pathologies. For the past 9 years E-xtra
DESIGN ENGINEERING service has provided physicians with patient specific
solutions for complex endovascular thoracoabdominal repairs: with more than
2200 projects for complex TAAA pathologies (and over 5000 customised solutions

ve inner branch.
JT-BR-0650200-EN V01 10/2020
Ordering Information
E-nside TAAA Stent Graft System
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Total
length
(mm)
Ø
Branch
CT/SMA
(mm)
Ø
Branch
LRA/RRA
(mm)
OD
delivery system
(mm)
65MU332621-4B8866-00 33 26 222 8 6 8.2
65MU333021-4B8866-00 33 30 222 8 6 8.2
65MU382621-4B8866-00 38 26 222 8 6 8.2
65MU383021-4B8866-00 28 30 222 8 6 8.2
Oversizing Guidelines
Ø
Distal
Thoracic stent graft